
Name Company Email

Laura Roth Hickok Cole lroth@hickokcole.com 

Stephan Rodiger Redbrick LMD srodiger@redbricklmd.com

Amyah Nelson Redbrick LMD amyahnelson@gmail.com

Herbert Street Redbrick LMD herbertstreet90@yahoo.com

Chad Price Edens Chadpprice@gmail.com

Jason Cross Redbrick LMD jcross@redbricklmd.com

Tom Skinner Redbrick LMD tskinner@redbrickpartners.com

Gilberto Cardenas Argos Group Gilberto@argosg.com

David Leahy Turner Impact Capital dleahy@turnerimpact.com

Louis Dubin Redbrick LMD ldubin@redbricklmd.com

Greg Casten Ivy City Smokehouse

Oussama Souadi Gragg‐Cardona Partners Oussama@graggcardonapartners.com

Michael Winstanley Winstanley Architects MRW@winstanleyarchitects.com

Robin Reck DC Real Estate Holdings/ Emerson legal@arc10.biz

Neikelle Moore DC Real Estate Holdings/ Emerson legal@arc10.biz 

Federico Oliverra‐Saht Moya Design Partners Federico@moyadesignpartners.com

Mei Li Redbrick LMD mli@redbricklmd.com

Christian Dailey  Redbrick LMD emosaurus66@gmail.com

Hannah Untereiner Redbrick LMD huntereiner@redbricklmd.com

Adrienne McCray Lee and Associates Inc. amccray@leeandassociatesinc.com

Bang Shon Lee and Associates Inc. bshon@leeandassociatesinc.com

Senthil Sankaran Edens ssankaran@edens.com

Justin Sherman  Redbrick LMD justsher@umich.edu

Sonael Schowfla Edens schowfla@edens.com

Charmaine Josiah SK&A DC|Structural Engineers charmainej@skaengineers.com


